

ES

Decision No. 10172.

ORIGINAL

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

* * *

In the Matter of the Application of)
PRODUCERS TRANSPORTATION COMPANY, of)
Sacramento, for order authorizing)
the issue of stock.)

Application No. 6592

BY THE COMMISSION:

ORDER OF DISMISSAL.

Written request having been made by applicant that the
above entitled matter be dismissed,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED, that the above entitled matter
be, and it is hereby, dismissed without prejudice.

DATED at San Francisco, California, this 8th
day of March, 1922.

H. H. Brundage
H. D. Loveland

J. F. Jones
Commissioners.